Rev. 01/25
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
1
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - GX - GENESI XBAR

EN
RISK3
RISK1
62471
GXXXX Base Lenghs
GX14 14 cm
GX22 22 cm
GX30 30 cm
GX38 38 cm
GX46 46 cm
GX54 54 cm
GX62 62 cm
GX102 102 cm
GX200 200 cm
GXMLXXX Base Lenghs
GXML14 14 cm
GXML22 22 cm
GXML30 30 cm
GXML38 38 cm
GXML46 46 cm
GXML54 54 cm
GXML62 62 cm
GXML102 102 cm
GXML200 200 cm
GXBXXX Base Lenghs
GXB14 14 cm
GXB22 22 cm
GXB30 30 cm